Place

~No o~ WD

Palm Beach Yacht Club

Winter Series 2017
Morse Controls Race
Sunday 21st May 2017

Line Honours: " ELEMENT "

Yacht Member
Addiction Jim & Debbie Gordon
Kick Back lan Mudie
Bow Wow Michael & Vicky Crosby
Frangipani Phil & Lindy Smith
Element Rob Slack
Lady B Simon Mayall
Finesse John Baird

Unfinancial members and non safety compliant yachts will not be eligible for points for this race

PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Start Time

12:00
11:59
11:59
11:59
12:00
11:59
11:59

Finish
Time

14:10:10
14:26:10
14:22:00
14:42:20
14:03:59
15:06:20
14:57:35

Elapsed
Time

2:10:10
2:27:10
2:23:00
2:43:20
2:03:59
3:07:20
2:58:35

Line
Position

O ~NF, O wWwh~DN

Handicap

1.337
1.223
1.276
1.145
1.521
1.025
1.104

Corrected
Time

2:54:02
2:59:59
3:02:28
3:07:01
3:08:35
3:12:01
3:17:09



